DUBBO BASKETBALL ASSOCIATION



Dubbo Basketball Association C:/ Sportsworld, 163 Sheraton Road Dubbo NSW 2830

2020 Director Nomination Form

I, ______ would like to nominate for a director of the Dubbo Basketball Association position at the 2019 Annual General Meeting.

Please tick the positions below you would like to nominate for:

- □ President
- □ Secretary
- □ Junior Representative Director
- □ Referee Director

Nominated by:

Member Name	Signature	Date

Please note: You must be nominated by current Dubbo Basketball Association member's. If they are not, they can register as a volunteer immediately through the registration portal and your nomination will be valid):

Nominees do not have to be registered until elected.

By signing below, the nominee accepts that if elected to be duty bound by the Dubbo Basketball Association Constitution and By-Laws and any adopted Constitution and By-Laws the association must abide by.

Nominee Signature	ASS Date ATION INC

The form must be submitted to the association before the 27/10/2019 in person or to dbapresident2830@gmail.com